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CLASSIC, unsere allererste Sitzbank für den 
öffentlichen Raum. Sie wurde bereits 1958, vor 
Firmengründung, auf Papier gebracht und erste 
Prototypen dafür erstellt. Immer noch ist sie 
fester Bestandteil unseres Produktsortimentes 
und überzeugt mit ihrer klassischen Eleganz und 
Schlichtheit.

IT
CLASSIC, la nostra prima panchina per spazi pubblici. 
È stata disegnata su carta e prototipata già nel 1958, 
prima ancora della fondazione dell‘azienda. Ancora 
oggi fa parte della nostra gamma prodotti e continua a 
convincere con la sua eleganza e semplicità.

ENG
CLASSIC, our very first bench for public spaces. It 
was put on paper and prototyped in 1958, even before 
the company was founded. It remains a firm part of 
our product range and continues to impress with its 
classic elegance and simplicity.

DE



Visit us online!



Made in South Tyrol since 1965



Sustainable street furniture and more

Nachhaltige Stadtmöbel und mehr

Arredo urbano sostenibile e di piú
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philosophy

DE 
Viele Geschichten bedeutender Unternehmen haben in einer Garage oder im 
Hinterzimmer begonnen, so auch die von euroform w.

Sand in Taufers, 1965: Ein Dorf ohne Skigebiet, fernab des Massentourismus, geprägt von 
Landwirtschaft und einem beginnenden Bauboom. Im ersten Stock eines Wohnhauses 
verwandelten zwei kreative junge Männer ein Hinterzimmer in eine Werkstatt. Mit Köpfen voller 
Ideen begannen sie, Sitzbänke zu entwerfen und zu bauen. Der Architekt Prof. Bernhard Winkler 
steuerte die vielversprechenden und funktionalen Entwürfe bei, während sein Bruder Karl Winkler 

since 1965 - it all began in a small workshop

als Produzent und Techniker die Umsetzung übernahm. Was sie anfassten, gelang. So entstand 
euroform w. Die beiden erwarben schnell ein Betriebsgelände und errichteten eine Fertigungshalle. 
Seitdem sind viele Jahre vergangen und die Ahr hat viel Wasser in Richtung Bruneck getragen. 
Der Betriebssitz wurde viermal um- und ausgebaut. In der zweiten Generation übernahmen die 
Söhne der Gründer, Thomas und Bernhard Winkler, die Unternehmensführung und setzten die 
Erfolgsgeschichte fort. 

Heute ist euroform w ein Familienunternehmen in der dritten Generation. Das Traditionsunternehmen 
hat sich auf die Planung, Gestaltung und Aufwertung öffentlicher und urbaner Räume in Städten 
und Gemeinden spezialisiert. euroform w ist europaweit tätig und bietet vermehrt individuelle 
Lösungen an. Die Produkte werden unter strengen ökologischen Standards in Eigenfertigung 
hergestellt. Seit 1996 und in den folgenden Jahren hat sich das Unternehmen kontinuierlich 
Prüfungen und Zertifizierungen unterzogen. „euroform w strebt danach, so energiesparend wie 
möglich zu produzieren“, so das Unternehmen. Dabei werden die CO2-Emissionen sowohl bei der 
Produktion als auch bei den Transportwegen und der Montage vor Ort auf ein Minimum reduziert. 
Um einen klima- und umweltfreundlichen Geschäftsbetrieb zu gewährleisten, kompensiert euroform 
w seit 2007 all seine verursachten Treibhausgasemissionen. Dafür investiert das Unternehmen in 
CO2-Zertifikate, die konkret in die Wiederaufforstung mit heimischem Mischwald in Panama nach 
dem Tropical Mix Reforestation Standard fließen. Dieses Projekt bindet nicht nur CO2, sondern 
schafft auch lokale Arbeitsplätze und erhöht die Biodiversität vor Ort. Im Oktober 2022 wurde 
euroform w schließlich mit dem „FSC Furniture Award“ in der Kategorie „Hersteller des Jahres“ 
ausgezeichnet.

IT 
Spesso la storia di tante aziende famose ha avuto inizio in un garage o in un 
retrobottega, tra cui quella di euroform w.

Campo Tures, 1965: un villaggio senza stazione sciistica, lontano dal turismo di massa, caratterizzato 
dall‘agricoltura e da un nascente boom edilizio. Al primo piano di un edificio residenziale, due giovani 
creativi trasformano una stanza sul retro in un laboratorio. Con la testa piena di idee, hanno iniziato a 
progettare e costruire panchine. L‘architetto Prof. Bernhard Winkler contribuì ai progetti promettenti 
e funzionali, mentre suo fratello Karl Winkler si occupò della realizzazione come produttore e 
tecnico. Tutto ciò che fecero ebbe successo. È così che nasce euroform w. I due acquistarono 
rapidamente una sede aziendale e costruirono un capannone di produzione. Da allora sono passati 
molti anni e l‘Ahr ha portato molta acqua verso Brunico. La sede dell‘azienda è stata ristrutturata e 
ampliata quattro volte. Nella seconda generazione, i figli dei fondatori, Thomas e Bernhard Winkler, 
hanno assunto la direzione dell‘azienda e continuato la storia di successo.

Oggi euroform w è un‘azienda familiare alla sua terza generazione. L‘azienda tradizionale è 
specializzata nella pianificazione, progettazione e riqualificazione di spazi pubblici e urbani in città e 
comunità. euroform w è attiva in tutta Europa e offre sempre più spesso soluzioni personalizzate. 
I prodotti sono fabbricati internamente secondo rigorosi standard ecologici. Dal 1996 e negli anni 
successivi, l‘azienda è stata sottoposta a continui test e certificazioni. “euroform w si impegna 
a produrre nel modo più efficiente possibile dal punto di vista energetico”, afferma l‘azienda. Le 
emissioni di CO2 sono ridotte al minimo durante la produzione, il trasporto e l‘assemblaggio in loco. 
Per garantire operazioni commerciali rispettose del clima e dell‘ambiente, dal 2007 euroform w 
compensa tutte le sue emissioni di gas serra. A tal fine, l‘azienda investe in certificati di CO2, che 
vengono convogliati nella riforestazione di foreste miste autoctone a Panama, in conformità con lo 
standard di riforestazione Tropical Mix. Questo progetto non solo vincola la CO2, ma crea anche 
posti di lavoro locali e aumenta la biodiversità locale. Nell‘ottobre 2022, euroform w è stata infine 
premiata con il “FSC Furniture Award” nella categoria “Produttore dell‘anno”.
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ENG
Many stories of important companies began in a garage or in a back room, 
including that of euroform w.

Campo Tures, 1965: a village without a ski resort, far away from mass tourism, characterised by 
agriculture and a nascent building boom. On the first floor of a residential building, two creative 
young men transformed a back room into a workshop. With their heads full of ideas, they began 
to design and build benches. The architect Prof. Bernhard Winkler contributed the promising 
and functional designs, while his brother Karl Winkler took over the realization as producer and 
technician. They succeeded in everything they did. This is how euroform w was born. The two 
quickly acquired a company site and built a production hall. Many years have passed since then and 
the Ahr has carried a lot of water towards Bruneck. The company headquarters was remodelled and 
expanded four times. In the second generation, the sons of the founders, Thomas and Bernhard 
Winkler, took over the management of the company and continued the success story.

Today, euroform w is a family business in its third generation. The traditional company specializes 
in planning, designing and upgrading public and urban spaces in cities and communities. euroform 
w is active throughout Europe and increasingly offers customised solutions. The products are 
manufactured in-house according to strict ecological standards. Since 1996 and in subsequent 
years, the company has undergone continuous testing and certification. ‘euroform w endeavours 
to produce as energy-efficiently as possible,’ says the company. CO2 emissions are reduced to a 
minimum during production as well as during transport and assembly on site. In order to ensure 
climate and environmentally friendly business operations, euroform w has been offsetting all of 
its greenhouse gas emissions since 2007. To this end, the company invests in CO2 certificates, 
which are channelled into reforestation with native mixed forest in Panama in accordance with the 
Tropical Mix Reforestation Standard. This project not only binds CO2, but also creates local jobs 
and increases local biodiversity. In October 2022, euroform w was finally honoured with the ‘FSC 
Furniture Award’ in the ‘Manufacturer of the Year’ category.

„Build the best product, do the least harm to the 

environment and take social responsibility.“
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DE 
CO2-NEUTRALISIERUNG (SEIT 2007)

Um unsere Umwelt zu schützen und zu erhalten, achten wir bei der Herstellung unserer Produkte 
besonders auf eine nachhaltige Produktion, die den CO2-Ausstoß auf ein Minimum reduziert - 
von der ersten Idee bis zum fertigen Möbelstück. Unsere Produkte werden vor Ort klimaneutral 
hergestellt. Dabei legen wir besonderen Wert auf die Verwendung hochwertiger Materialien wie 
FSC 100% zertifiziertem Holz und Qualitätsstahl, um eine lange Lebensdauer zu gewährleisten.  
Es ist unser Ziel, auch in Zukunft intensiv und mit Nachdruck an der Senkung von CO2 Emissionen 
zu arbeiten, damit die Umwelt so wenig wie möglich belastet wird. Wir möchten mit unseren 
Produkten den größtmöglichen Nutzen für die Gemeinschaft bieten. Und dabei gleichzeitig den 
Ausstoß von CO2 so gering wie nur irgendwie möglich halten.

OUR SOCIAL COMMITMENT

ENG 
NEUTRALIZATION OF CO2 EMISSIONS (SINCE 2007)

In order to protect and preserve our environment, we pay particular attention to produce in a 
sustainable way when manufacturing our products, reducing CO2 emissions to a minimum - from 
the initial idea to the finished piece of furniture. Our products are manufactured on site with a 
carbon-neutral method, attributing special importance to the use of high quality materials such as 
FSC 100% certified wood and high quality steel to ensure a long durability.
Our goal is to commit ourselves strenuously to reducing CO2 emissions in the future in order to 
keep pollution as low as possible. With our products, we aim at offering maximum benefits to the 
community and at the same time at keeping CO2 emission levels as low as possible.

IT 
NEUTRALIZZAZIONE DELLE EMISSIONI DI CO2 (DAL 2007)

Al fine di proteggere e preservare il nostro ambiente, prestiamo particolare attenzione a produrre 
in modo sostenibile durante la fabbricazione dei nostri prodotti, riducendo al minimo le emissioni 
di CO2 - dall‘idea iniziale al mobile finito. I nostri prodotti sono fabbricati in loco con un metodo a 
zero emissioni, attribuendo particolare importanza all‘uso di materiali di alta qualità come il legno 
certificato FSC 100% e l‘acciaio di alta qualità per garantire una lunga durata.
Il nostro obiettivo è di impegnarci strenuamente a ridurre le emissioni di CO2 anche in futuro, per 
far sì che l‘ambiente venga inquinato il meno possibile. Puntiamo quindi a offrire con i nostri prodotti 
il massimo beneficio possibile alla collettività e nel contempo a mantenere il più basso possibile il 
livello di emissioni di CO2.
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WHY FSC® -100% WOOD?

DE 
FSC® -100% (SEIT 2006)

Alle zwei Sekunden verschwindet auf unserem Planeten 
eine Waldfläche so groß wie ein Fußballplatz. Dem 
entgegenzuwirken sehen wir als Auftrag unseres 
Unternehmens. Mit dem FSC® 100% werden Hölzer 
gekennzeichnet, die ausschließlich aus einer FSC®-
zertifizierten Waldwirtschaft stammen. Neben vielen 
anderen Kriterien geht es auch um die langfristige Erhaltung 
des sozialen und ökonomischen Wohlergehens der 
lokalen Bevölkerung und um Vermehrung von Wäldern mit 
hohem Schutzwert. Es werden ökologische, soziale und 
ökonomische Gesichtspunkte gleichermaßen berücksichtigt.

IT
FSC® -100% (DAL 2006)

Ogni due secondi scompare dal nostro pianeta un‘area 
boschiva forestale delle dimensioni di un campo da 
calcio. Contrastare questo fenomeno è tra le priorità 
della nostra azienda. Il marchio FSC® 100% si applica al 
legno proveniente esclusivamente da foreste certificate 
FSC®. Oltre a molti altri criteri, sono importanti anche la 
conservazione a lungo termine e il miglioramento del 
benessere sociale ed economico della popolazione locale 
e la riproduzione di foreste ad alto valore di conservazione. 
Sono parimenti considerati gli aspetti ecologici, sociali ed 
economici.

ENG
FSC® -100% (SINCE 2006)

Every two seconds a wooden area the size of a football pitch 
disappears. One of our company‘s priorities is to oppose 
this phenomenon. The FSC® 100% brand is only applied 
to wood coming from certified FSC® forests. Besides 
many other criteria, the long-term preservation and of the 
social and economic wellbeing of local populations and the 
reproduction of forests with high conservation value are 
also important. The ecological, social and economic aspects 
are taken into equal consideration.
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customized solutions

DE
Wir unterstützen und verfolgen Ihre Ziele mit Neugier, Offenheit und 
Kreativtät! Stellen Sie uns auf die Probe und teilen Sie uns Ihre Wünsche 
mit.

FLEXIBILITÄT UND KREATIVITÄT
Langlebigkeit, raffiniertes Design, Funkionalität und ein hoher Qualitätsstandard stehen für unsere 
Produkte. 

VON DER IDEE BIS ZUR PRODUKTION
Wir setzen uns gern intensiv mit Ihren Vorstellungen und Wünschen auseinander und entwickeln mit 
Ihnen zusammen eine neue Idee. Wir bieten Ihnen die Planung, den Entwurf und die Herstellung 
Ihrer Idee bis zur abschließenden Installation des Produktes vor Ort.

IT
Sosteniamo e perseguiamo i vostri obiettivi con curiosità, mentalità aperta e 
creatività! Metteteci alla prova e diteci quali sono i vostri desideri.

FLESSIBILITÁ E CREATIVITÁ
I nostri prodotti sono sinonimo di lunga durata, design raffinato, funzionalità e alto standard 
qualitativo.

DALL‘IDEA ALLA PRODUZIONE
Saremo lieti di confrontarci con i vostri obiettivi e i vostri desideri, per dare vita assieme a voi a una 
nuova idea. Offriamo pianificazione, progettazione e produzione delle vostre idee e l’installazione 
finale del prodotto in loco.

ENG
We support and pursue your goals with curiosity, open mind and creativity! 
Put us to the test and tell us what you need.

FLEXIBILITY AND CREATIVITY
Our products are synonymous with durability, sophisticated design, functionality and high quality 
standards. 

FROM IDEA TO PRODUCTION
We will be happy to measure up to your goals and desires, and develop new ideas together with 
you. We offer planning, design and production of your own ideas and final installation of the product 
on site.

IDEA CONCEPT

MATERIAL 
SELECTION PRODUCTION INSTALLATION
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brand quality

DE 
Überzeugende Garantien

Ein gutes Produkt muss hohe Qualität garantieren. 
„euroform w” gibt aufgrund der jahrzehntelangen Erfahrung 
und der stetigen Verbesserung der Produktionsabläufe und 
Behandlungsverfahren auf seine Markenprodukte folgende 
Garantien: 
bei Holz (tropische Harthölzer FSC 100%) bis zu 15 Jahre und 
(europäische Harthölzer) bis zu 8 Jahre gegen Verrottung;
bei Metall 10 Jahre Antirostgarantie für feuerverzinkte 
Elemente und 6 Jahre Abblätterungsgarantie bei 
pulverbeschichteten Teilen.

IT
Garanzie convincenti

Un buon prodotto deve garantire un’elevata qualità. 
“euroform w”, grazie all’esperienza pluridecennale ed 
al costante miglioramento dei processi produttivi e di 
trattamento dei suoi prodotti di marca offre le seguenti 
garanzie: 
per legni (legni duri tropicali FSC 100%) fino a 15 anni e 
(legni duri europei) fino a 8 anni anti marcescenza;
per metallo 10 anni antiruggine per elementi zincati a fuoco 
e 6 anni anti sfogliamento per parti trattate a polvere.

ENG 
Impressive guarantees

A good product must guarantee good quality. As a result 
of its experience gathered over decades, and due to the 
continuous improvement of production processes and 
treatment techniques, „euroform w” is able to offer the 
following guarantees on its branded products:
for woods (FSC 100% tropical wood) up to 15 years and 
(european hardwood) up to 8 years against rotting;
for metal 10 year anti-rust guarantee for hot-dip galvanized 
elements and 6 year anti-flake guarantee for powder coated 
items.
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certificates

DE 
Zertifizierte Qualität
euroform w bietet garantierte Organisationsqualität
durch Qualitätssysteme: 
- Qualitätsmanagementsystem gemäß ISO-9001 seit 1997
- Umweltmanagementsystem gemäß ISO-14001 seit 2003
- Arbeits-, Gesundheits- und Sicherheitsmanagementsystem 
gemäß ISO-45001 seit 2018 (vorher OHSAS 18001 seit 2012)
- FSC Zertifizierung seit 2006
- CO2 Neutralisierung seit 2008 
- Footprint Analyse im Jahr 2011 
- Gemeinwohlökonomie seit 2013
- EN1090 Zertifikat für Stahltragwerke

IT
Qualità certificata
euroform w offre qualità organizzativa attraverso sistemi di 
qualità:
- sistema di management di qualità: norma ISO-9001 dal 
1997
- sistema di management ambientale: norma ISO-14001 dal 
2003
- Gestione della sicurezza ISO-45001 dal 2018 (prima OHSAS 
18001 dal 2012)
- Certificazione FSC dal 2006
- CO2 Neutralizzazione dal 2008
- Analisi Impronta nel 2011 
- Economia del bene comune dal 2013 
- EN1090 certificato per componenti portanti in acciaio

ENG
Certified quality
euroform w offers guaranteed organization quality thanks to 
its quality systems:
- Quality management system in accordance with ISO-9001 
since 1997
- Environment management system in accordance with 
ISO- 14001since 2003
- Occupational health and safety Management ISO-45001 
since 2018 (previously OHSAS 18001 since 2012)
- Certification FSC since 2006
- CO2 Neutralisation since 2008
- Footprint Analysis in 2011
- Economy for the common good since 2013 
- EN1090 certificate of load-bearing steel components
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all around the world

DE 
ERFOLGSSPUR

Die Spur des Erfolgs führt inzwischen durch ganz Europa und weit darüber hinaus. Überall stehen 
heute Produkte aus dem Hause euroform w. In vielen Städten und Gemeinden Europas wurden 
Projekte und Konzepte zur umfassenden Gestaltung urbaner Freiräume geplant und umgesetzt.
Öffentliche und private Auftraggeber schätzen unsere Leistungen. Städte und Gemeinden in 
Deutschland, Italien und Frankreich sind längst bewährte Kunden. Aber auch Spanien, Portugal, 
Österreich oder Skandinavien und immer mehr die östlichen Nachbarn der Europäischen Union in 
Estland, Lettland, Litauen, Rumänien oder auch Israel spielen eine bedeutende Rolle.
Das Zusammenspiel aus architektonisch überzeugenden Ideen und dem beeindruckenden Know-
how bei der technischen Umsetzung sind noch immer das offene Geheimnis. Erst daraus entsteht 
das große Ganze. „Die Märkte in Europa werden zwar enger und umkämpfter, aber das hält uns 
vital und flexibel“, sagt Bernhard Winkler.

IT
UNA STRADA COSTELLATA DI SUCCESSI

La strada del successo è ormai arrivata in Europa e oltre. Oggi i prodotti euroform w si trovano 
ovunque e in molte città e comuni europei sono stati realizzati progetti e sistemi completi per 
l’arredo degli spazi urbani. 
I clienti pubblici e privati apprezzano i nostri servizi. Tra i clienti storici di euroform w ci sono città e 
comuni in Germania, Italia e Francia ma la cerchia di clienti si estende anche a Spagna, Portogallo, 
Austria o Scandinavia, e sempre più spesso i paesi dell’est europeo come l’Estonia, la Lettonia, la 
Lituania, la Romania e anche l‘Israele, rivestono una certa importanza.
L’incontro tra idee architettonicamente convincenti e un formidabile know-how tecnico sono tuttora 
il segreto che ci consente di creare un tutto inimitabile. “I mercati europei diventano sempre più 
limitati e competitivi ma è proprio questo a mantenerci vitali e flessibili”, sostiene Bernhard Winkler.

ENG 
A ROAD MARKED BY SUCCESS

The road to success has arrived in Europe and beyond. Today, euroform w products are found 
everywhere, and complete projects and systems for urban spaces furnishing have been carried out 
in many European cities and municipalities.
Public and private clients value our services. The historical clientele of euroform w includes cities 
and municipalities in Germany, Italy and France but the circle of clients also extends to Portugal, 
Austria and Scandinavia, and increasingly more often to East European countries such as Estonia, 
Latvia, Lithuania, Romania and even Israel, which are becoming very important.
The blend of convincing architectural ideas and formidable technical know-how is still the secret for 
creating an inimitable result. “European markets are becoming tighter and increasingly competitive, 
but this helps us stay flexible and vital”, claims Bernhard Winkler.
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Germany | Weyhe
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Germany | Berlin Herzberg England | Towers Didsbury
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Italy | Bressanone
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Italy | Rome, Piazza Risorgimento
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Germany | Stuttgart
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The Netherlands | Doetinchem
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Germany | Moers
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England| Northgate

Italy | Torino

Italy | Potenza
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Germany | Garden Show Lahr
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Italy | Rovereto
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Italy | St. Pauls Eppan Italy | Torino

Estonia | Nomme Turg Tallinn

Italy | GorleGermania | Messe München
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Germany | Haltern am See Israel | Ramat Gan
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Italy | Terme Merano France | Monaco
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France | Arcachon Italy | Dobbiaco
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Italy | Dobbiaco France | Stade Marcel Bec Meudon
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France | Fecamp

Italy | Campo Tures
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Germany | Heidelberg Pfaffengrunder Terrasse
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Germany | Berlin Herzberg
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Germany | IDR Düsseldorf
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Germany | Cottbus Station
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Germany | Berlin Wallstrasse

Germany | Altdorf

Germany | Prien, Lake Chiemsee
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Italy | Merano Germany | Mannheim
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Germany | Mannheim

Germany | Langenargen, Arboner Platz Italy | San Candido



78 79

Italy | Fiè allo Siciliar

Germany | Ketsch

Italy | Ortisei Italy | Campo Tures
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Germany | Stuttgart Germany | Ulm

Germany | Salem
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Germany | Holzgerlingen
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England | Ashington Leisure Center

Germany | Koblenz

Germany | Öhringen
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Italy | Autostrada del Brennero

Italy | Monsummano Terme Italy | Torino, Parco Michelotti
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France
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Italy | Savona
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Italy | Bressanone
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Italy | Terlano
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Italy | San Giorgio Italy | Lago di Garda
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Italy | Merano, Obermais
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Italia | Lazise, Piani di Clodia

Italia | Venezia

France | St. Etienne
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Italy | Terme Merano



104 105

Italy | Brunico, NOBIS Italy | Campo Tures
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The Netherlands | Bunschoterplein in Ede
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110 111

Belgium 

France | Le Lavandou
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Germany | Berlin

Germany | Berlin, Südkreuz Station

Germany | Bad Homburg, FreseniusGermany | Eppingen
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Italy | Campo Tures The Netherlands | Beekhuizen
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France | Tours
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France | Centre Commercial Orange les Vignes Italy | Bolzano
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France | Camping La Foret du Pilat 
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Germany | Cottbus station France | La Valette du Var 
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Germany | Unna
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England | Halifax, The Piece Hall
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England | Blackburn station Italy | Torino, Parco Michelotti
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Italy | Torino University Germany | Lampertheim

Italy | Torino, RSA Frassati
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Germany | Munich Germany | Schorndorf



product index

DE 
Alle technischen Daten unserer Produkte finden Sie auf unserer Website 
euroform-w.com

IT
Tutti i dati tecnici dei nostri prodotti sono disponibili sul nostro sito web 
euroform-w.com 

EN
All technical data of our products can be found on our website 
euroform-w.com
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Bänke Holz | panchine legno | benches wood

snake
mod. 1800

mannheim
customized

oval office
customized

brunico
customized

prien
customized

isola III
mod. 1700

isola IV
mod. 1705

isola V
mod. 1710

lineaseduta
mod. 375, 377

lineapanca
mod. 370, 372

lineasedia
mod. 374, 376

lineaflex
mod. 379

linea 382
mod. 382

linea 381
mod. 381

linea 385
mod. 385

linea 387
mod. 387

linea 1310
mod. 1310

linea 1315
mod. 1315

linea 395
mod. 395

linea onda
mod. 398

lineaseduta light
mod. 375L, 377L

lineapanca light
mod. 370L,372L

lineasedia light
mod. 374L, 376L

linea 385 light
mod. 385L

linea 387 light
mod. 387L

linea 395 light
mod. 395L

innsbruck
customized
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bressanone
mod. 97, 97L

brunico S
customized

allone
mod. 1010

allbench
mod. 1005

alldouble
mod. 1010, 1005

allrelax
mod. 1015

allmore
optionals

zetaseduta
mod. 1405, 1407

zetapanca
mod. 1400, 1402

link
mod. 1600

comfort
mod. 345, 356, 347

palazzo light
mod. 48

palazzo
mod. 50

epoca
mod. 51

ancora
mod. 52

fritz
mod. 1200, 1205

libra
mod. 1370, 1375

contour
mod. 322, 323, 325

contour
mod. 324, 326

contour senior
mod. 319S, 320S, 321S

contour
mod. 325/22

contour
mod. 327, 328

contour
mod. 329, 330

contour
mod. 332, 334

ambiente
mod. 53, 54, 55

gala
mod. 58, 58/10, 58/20

gala
mod. 58D

quattro
mod. 83, 85, 86

domino
mod. 70

mimesi
mod. 4530
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cryou
mod. 4520, 4525

stilo
mod. 35, 35F

stilo
mod. 35P, 35FP

torino
customized

roma
customized

venezia
customized

block
mod. 90, 90L, 90D

block
mod. 99

block
mod. 99F, 99FL

block
mod. 99FU, 99FULi, 99FULa

verona
customized

firenze
customized

classic
mod. 22

classic
mod. 33

Bänke Metall | panchine metallo | benches metal

cadira
mod. 1964

cadira
mod. 1960, 1962

linea
customized

lineapanca light
mod. 370LM

lineaseduta light
mod. 375LM

linea
mod. 1305, 1340

contour
mod. 322M, 323M, 325M

contour
mod. 324M, 326M

contour senior
mod. 319SM, 320SM, 321SM

contour
mod. 327M, 328M

contour
mod. 329M, 330M

ambiente
mod. 53M, 54M, 55M
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gala
mod. 58M, 58M/10, 58M/20

tulip
mod. 59M, 59M/10, 59M/20

tulip
mod. 64M

domino
mod. 70M

economy
mod. 71M

funbank
mod. 600

evol
mod. 4500

clip
mod. 4512M, 4515M

cryou
mod. 4520M, 4525M

info point
mod. 4400, 4405

Liegen | sdrai | loungers + modular benches

cadira
mod. 1964

cadira
mod. 1966

panorama
mod. 391, 392

panorama
mod. 393, 394

isola
customized

isola I
mod. 1750

isola II
mod. 1770

isola III
mod. 1700

isola IV
mod. 1705

isola V
mod. 1710

innsbruck
customized

croatia
customuzed
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Pocket Parks

platform
mod. 1780

cadira
mod. 1960, 1962

cadira
mod. 1964

cadira
mod. 1966

contour
mod. 340

contour
mod. 340M

linea
customized

lineaseduta
mod. 1305, 1340

info point
mod. 4400, 4405

link
mod. 1600

ing
mod. 1650

table
mod. 1390

ketsch
customized

toulon
customized

orange
customized

linea
mod. 395

linea light
mod. 395L

linea onda
mod. 398

contour
mod. 340

contour
mod. 340M

allbed
mod. 1025

germany
customized

ashington
customized

ashington
customized
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planter
mod. 178-45

planter
mod. 178-113

planter
mod. 178-238

bench I
1380

bench II
1385

bench III
1381

bench IV
1382

pp cadira
customized

pp libra
customized

pp sun
customized

pp green
customized

pp square
customized

Tische | tavoli | tables + picnic

lineatavolo
mod. 870

lineatavolo light
mod. 870L

linea
mod. 1325

mini pic-nic
mod. 34, 315

venus mini
mod. 563

ing
mod. 1650

contour
mod. 324T, 326T

contour m
mod. 324TM, 326TM

mesa
mod. 1970

quattro
mod. 885

block
mod. 90T, 90T-1

info point
mod. 4400, 4405
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mercuro
mod. 560

venus
mod. 562

pluto
mod. 571

Abfallbehälter | cestini portarifiuti | litter bins

eco waste separation
mod. 2085

cube
mod. 2080

neo
mod. 855H, 855M

ecology waste separation
mod. 293

band waste separation
mod. 2620

ecology waste separation
mod. 293H

lineacestino light
mod. 2040L, 2050L, 2050AL

allcan
mod. 1050, 1060

zetacestino
mod. 2400

comfort
mod. 615

band
mod. 2600

comfort
mod. 866
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contour m
mod. 275, 276

contour
mod. 275H, 276H

scala
mod. 2010M

scala
mod. 2010

quattro
mod. 860

tulip
mod. 230/45, 230/60, 230/90

simple
mod. 270

simple
mod. 220, 221

simple +
mod. 225, 226

simple +
mod. 2090, 2091

eddy
mod. 1080

dogyclean
mod. 281

lineafumo light
mod. 540L/V, 540L/B

fumée
mod. 510, 511

Fahrradständer | portabici | bike racks + storage

tidy e-scooter
mod. 193E

tidy kids
mod. 193

elegance
mod. 180

elegance
mod. 182

elegance
mod. 186

basic
mod. 196L

basic
mod. 196

basic
mod. 190, 190D, 190W

fritz
mod. 415

aron
mod. 950

lineapalo light
mod. 420LN

lineasosta light
mod. 900L, 901L, 900LM, 901LM

150 151



lineabarriera light
mod. 910L

lineabici light
mod. 188L

lock
mod. 460

arco
mod. 410

wing bike
mod. 183

wing bike
mod. 700, 700D

lineabus
mod. 800

combi bus
mod. 740, 750

combi bike
mod. 740, 750

combi bike
mod. 740D, 750D

galleria
mod. 710

galleria
mod. 710D

light
mod. 720, 720D

vela
mod. 730

pergola
customized

via verde
mod. A

via verde
mod. B

bike box
mod. 975

silhouette
mod. 185

bike hub
mod. 770,775,780,785
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Pflanzschalen | fioriere| planters + fountains

lineafiore light
mod. 175I/L, 127II/L

lineafiore light
mod. 177L

mannheim
customized

oval office
customized

prien
customized

brunico s
customized

isola
customized

cascara
mod. 130, 140, 170

vipiteno
customized

brunico
customized

ortofioriera
mod. 6502

therapeutical growing table
mod. 6500

planter
customized

planter
customized

planter
customized

drop drinking fountain
mod. 3600

154 155



Absperrsysteme | sbarramenti| barriers

lineabarriera light
mod. 910L

lineapalo light
mod. 420LN

lineasosta light
mod. 900L, 901L, 900LM, 901LM

linealuce
mod. 425N

lock
mod. 460

fritz
mod. 402N/FR, H/FR, K/FR

zeta barriera
mod. 1490

barrier
mod. 402, 403

aron
mod. 950

arco
mod. 410

bike rail
mod. 4580

Anschlagetafeln | bacheche| display boards

lineabacheca
mod. 930

lineaspot
mod. 915

lineaspot light
mod. 915L

info point
mod. 4430, 4435
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euroform w worldwide

Austria

Croatia

Estonia

Finland

France

Germany

Israel

Italy

Latvia

Lithuania

Netherlands

Poland

Portugal

Qatar

Romania

Slovakia

Switzerland

UK

Made in South Tyrol since 1965
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Contact us!

euroform K. Winkler GmbH | Srl
Daimerstrasse | Via Daimer 67

I-39032 Sand in Taufers | Campo Tures
info@euroform-w.it
euroform-w.com

Contact us!
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Seit 1965 entwickeln wir ästhetisch ansprechende 
Lösungen für den Freiraum, wobei die Pflege der 
Details und der Respekt der Umwelt und des 
Menschen eine zentrale Rolle spielen. Wir sind 
international tätig und bieten vermehrt individuelle 
Lösungen an. Unter strengen ökologischen Regeln 
werden die Produkte in Eigenfertigung hergestellt.

IT
Sin dal 1965 sviluppiamo soluzioni esteticamente 
piacevoli per gli spazi pubblici, con un‘attenzione ai 
dettagli e al rispetto dell‘ambiente e delle persone. 
Operiamo a livello internazionale proponendo 
soluzioni individuali, realizzate con prodotti di 
propria produzione, secondo rigidi criteri di tutela 
ambientale.

ENG
Since 1965, we have been developing aesthetically 
pleasing solutions for open spaces, with attention to 
detail and respect for the environment and people 
playing a central role. We operate internationally 
proposing personalized solutions, realized with 
our own production and complying with strict 
environmental protection criteria.

DE

A glimpse behind the scenes



CUSTOMIZED

Celebrating 60 years and counting!
est. 1965

HANDCRAFTED

SUSTAINABLE

DURABLE

CONFIDENCE

EXPERIENCE

reliability

CUSTOMER-FRIENDLY

efficient

innovative

functionality

VANDAL-PROOF

precise

FAMILY BUSINESS

TRADITION
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euroform K. Winkler GmbH | Srl
Daimerstrasse | Via Daimer 67

I-39032 Sand in Taufers | Campo Tures
info@euroform-w.it

euroform-w.com

SINCE
1965


